

## Lovejoy ISD Athletic Alternate Transportation Release Form

Athletic Event Location and	d Date	
My son/daughter,	(Student's Name)	, will
<u>Return from / Travel to</u> (Circle One)	(Destination of trip)	
With (Parent/Guardian/Designee's Name)		
The reason for this alterna	tive method of travel is:	

Therefore, in consideration of this transportation arrangement, I waive any claim of liability or responsibility and covenant not to sue Lovejoy Independent School District, its board members, officers, directors, agents, representatives, and employees in the event of an accident causing injury to the above named student which may result from such transportation. I further release, acquit and forever discharge Lovejoy Independent School District, its board members, officers, directors, agents, representatives, and employees from any and all claims that may be asserted by my child arising out of any accident which may result from such transportation. I further agree on behalf of myself and my child to defend, indemnify and hold harmless the Lovejoy Independent School District, its board members, officers, directors, agents, representatives, and employees from any and all losses, costs, or expenses, incurred as a result of any accident or injury that may occur to my child as a result from such transportation.

(Parent/Guardian Signature)

(Phone Number)

(Date)

Permission Granted/Denied

Signed by Head Coach

It is the policy of the Lovejoy Independent School District Athletic Department for each athlete to travel to and from the site(s) of all athletic events with the team. Except in an emergency situation, an athlete must have prior approval via the completion, submission and approval of this form for all forms of alternate travel. Parents or designee must personally sign for the release of his/her son/daughter before an athlete may leave any athletic event.